Profec Watermeter droog
gietijzer DN50 DIN flens 16bar
15m*/h blauw LXLC(R) type
Woltman horizontaal (0892520)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Model

Materiaal flens

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Type

MaximumReadingCapacity

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Capaciteit

Capaciteit Qmax

Capaciteit Qn

Maat

Q1 1S0O 4064 (2005)

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005)

blauw

Woltman

gietijzer

LXLC(R)

gietijzer

rubber

DIN flens

horizontaal

999.999

0°C-40°C

16 bar

25 m’/h

30 m*/h

15 m?/h

DN50

0.5m*/u

25 m3/u
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Q4 1SO 4064 (2005) 31.3m3/u

MinimumReadingCapacity 0.0002

Lengte 200 mm
Diam. 2"
Steekmaat 125 mm

AFMETINGEN

H 261 mm
Inbouwmaat 200
PCD 125 mm
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